
 
 

     

Contact Details for Oasis Project Adult Services 
 
 

Brighton Main Number (01273) 696970 
 

 

 
Brandie Bolt (Adult Services Manager) Mon, Tue & Thurs 
Brandie.bolt@oasisproject.org.uk  
 
Sarah Acheson (Senior Substance Misuse Worker) Tue-Fri 
sarah.acheson@oasisproject.org.uk  

 
Mel Potter (SWOP Manager) Mon-Fri 
mel.potter@oasisproject.org.uk  
 

 
07423 431607 
 
 
07960 579280 
 
 
07801 376158 
 

 
Francesca Carpenter  ( Family Practitioner) Mon-Fri 
Francesca.carpenter@oasisproject.org.uk  
 
Louise Millar (Substance Misuse Worker) Mon-Fri 
Louise.millar@oasisproject.org.uk  
 
Maddie Stephenson-Pope (Substance Misuse Worker) Mon-Fri  
Maddie.stephenson-pope@oasisproject.org.uk  
 
Babi Abis (Substance Misuse Worker) Mon-Fri, 9am-3pm 
Babi.abis@oasisproject.org.uk  
 
Lara Smith (Substance Misuse Worker) Tues-Fri 
Lara.smith@oasisproject.org.uk  
 
Georgina Darcy (Substance Misuse Worker) Mon-Fri 
Georgina.darcy@oasisproject.org.uk  
 

 
07712 528490 
 
 
07423 433914 
 
 
07718476699 
 
 
07761 511768 
 
 
07436 289085 
 
 
07712 528493 
 

 
Chris Arnold (Partners in Change Worker) Mon-Fri 
Chris.arnold@brighton-hove.gov.uk  
 
Deborah Heveron (Partners in Change Worker) Mon-Fri 
Deborah.heveron@brighton-hove.gov.uk 

 
07436 289088 
 
 
07719 569857 
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